Funke VPC® Pipe Coupling
The perfect connection
for non-pressure pipes!
Resistant
to oil and petrol
Tensioning hoop
made of V4A
(1.4404)

For connecting plastic pipes to circular concrete pipes with nom-
inal diameter of DN 150, a special solution is available in the
form of a small adapter.
Adapter and sleeve for the nominal diameter ranges from
DN 250 to DN 800 are available individually. The transition ele-
ment to a circular concrete pipe with DN 150 is provided in the
set (Article No. VPC 150 B).
VPC® Pipe Coupling
14
Transition Product-Code
VPC Pipe Coupling
Product-Code
VPC-Adapter KB
Clamping range of
VPC Pipe Coupling
DN 250 Concrete to  DN/OD 250 Plastic = VPC 382 + VPCBA250 315 – 382 mm
DN 300 Concrete to DN/OD 315 Plastic = VPC 455 + VPCBA300 385 – 455 mm
DN 400 Concrete  KW1) to DN/OD 400 Plastic = VPC 565 + VPCBA400 495 – 565 mm
DN 500 Concrete  KW1) to DN/OD 500 Plastic = VPC 690 + VPCBA500 620 – 690 mm
DN 600 Concrete  KW1) to DN/OD 630 Plastic = VPC 805 + VPCBA600 735 – 805 mm
DN 700 Concrete  KW1) to DN/OD 710 Plastic = VPC 940 + VPCBA700 870 – 940 mm
DN 800 Concrete  KW1) to DN/OD 800 Plastic = VPC 1070 + VPCBA800 1020 – 1070 mm
Order-Form for transitions from plastic to concrete (circular) pipes with VPC® Pipe Coupling and VPC®-Adapter KB
1) KW = circular, increased wall thicknesses
Perfect transition onto concrete
Transition for concrete pipe